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1 1771302001 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 B 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A+ 1.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 |Drug Abuse OE020 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00| 24.00 122.00 5.08
2 1771305001 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00| B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A A+ 3.00 | 9.00 | 27.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A+ 1.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 |Yoga in Daily Life OEO052 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 | 24.00 144.00 6.00
3 1771305002 A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00| B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00| A+ 6.00 | 9.00 | 54.00| A+ 1.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 |Network Marketing OE054 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00| 24.00 181.00 7.54
4 1771305004 A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00| B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| A+ 6.00 | 9.00 | 54.00 | A+ 1.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OEOQ05 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 | 24.00 193.00 8.04
5 1771305005 F 4.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 400 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 N.A F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Food & Nutrition OEO019 F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 24.00 7.00 0.29
6 1771305006 P 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00 C 4.00 | 5.00 | 20.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A+ 1.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 |Spirituality and Meditation OEOQ17 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 | 24.00 87.00 3.63
7 1771305008 F 4.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 400 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 N.A F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Vocal Music with Karaoke OE066 F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 24.00 7.00 0.29
8 1771305009 P 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00 P 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 A 6.00 | 8.00 | 48.00| A+ 1.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OEOQ05 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 | 24.00 140.00 5.83
9 1771305010 ¢} 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 ¢} 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A o) 3.00 | 10.00 | 30.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A+ 1.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 |Bhartiya Sanskriti OE067 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| 24.00 167.00 6.96
10 1771305011 B 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00| B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 A 6.00 | 8.00 | 48.00| B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Network Marketing OEO054 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 | 24.00 170.00 7.08
11 1771305012 A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00| A+ 400 | 9.00 | 36.00 | A+ 3.00 | 9.00 | 27.00 ¢} | 3.00 | 10.00 | 30.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Introduction to Taxation and GST |OE050 A+ | 3.00 | 9.00 | 27.00| 24.00 163.00 6.79
12 1771305013 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 B 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 (6] 6.00 | 10.00 | 60.00 | B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OEOQ05 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 | 24.00 183.00 7.63
13 1771305014 B 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00 P 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00| 24.00 98.00 4.08
14 1771305015 C 4.00 | 5.00 | 20.00 C 4.00 | 5.00 | 20.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 A 6.00 | 8.00 | 48.00| B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Non-conventional Energy Sources |OE002 C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 | 24.00 143.00 5.96
15 1771305016 B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00| B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A A+ 3.00 | 9.00 | 27.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Spirituality and Meditation OE017 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| 24.00 138.00 5.75
16 1771305017 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00| A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A o) 3.00 | 10.00 | 30.00 (6] 6.00 | 10.00 | 60.00 | B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Drug Abuse OEO020 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 | 24.00 210.00 8.75
17 1771305018 ¢} 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 | A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 ¢} 3.00 | 10.00 | 30.00 N.A [0} 6.00 | 10.00 | 60.00| B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Spirituality and Meditation OE017 A+ | 3.00 | 9.00 | 27.00| 24.00 224.00 9.33
18 1771305019 A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00| B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 P 1.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 |Law in Daily Life OE044 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00| 24.00 119.00 4.96
19 1771305020 B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00| B+ 400 | 7.00 | 28.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B+ 1.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 |Network Marketing OE054 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| 24.00 114.00 4.75
20 1771305021 B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00| B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 N.A B+ 6.00 | 7.00 | 42.00 P 1.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 |Total Quality Management OE027 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| 24.00 153.00 6.38
21 1771305022 F 4.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 400 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 N.A F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 C 1.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 |Food & Nutrition OE019 F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 24.00 5.00 021
22 1771305023 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Yoga in Daily Life OE052 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| 24.00 132.00 5.50
23 1771305024 F 4.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 400 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F | 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Food & Nutrition OE019 F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 24.00 8.00 033
24 1771305025 o) 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00| B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Network Marketing OE054 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| 24.00 145.00 6.04
25 1771305026 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 A 6.00 | 8.00 | 48.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Art of Patisserie(Baking) OE072 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00| 24.00 180.00 7.50
26 1771305027 B 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00 B 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 B I 3.00 | 6.00 I 18.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Food & Nutrition OE019 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00| 24.00 107.00 4.46
27 1771305028 A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00| B+ 400 | 7.00 | 28.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Food & Nutrition OE019 C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00| 24.00 129.00 5.38
28 1771305029 B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 C 4.00 | 5.00 | 20.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A P 3.00 | 400 | 12.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| 24.00 107.00 4.46
29 1771305030 [¢) 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 | A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 A | 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Introduction to Taxation and GST |OE050 A+ | 3.00 | 9.00 | 27.00| 24.00 159.00 6.63
30 1771305031 B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 P 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A P 3.00 | 400 | 12.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Spirituality and Meditation OE017 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00| 24.00 94.00 3.92
31 1771305033 B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 Cc 4.00 | 5.00 | 20.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Network Marketing OE054 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00| 24.00 107.00 4.46
32 1771305034 o) 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 | A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| A+ I 3.00 | 9.00 I 27.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A 1.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 |Food & Nutrition OE019 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| 24.00 156.00 6.50
33 1771305035 B+ 400 | 7.00 | 28.00| A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A ) | 3.00 | 10.00| 30.00| A+ 6.00 | 9.00 | 54.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Drug Abuse OE020 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| 2400 199.00 8.29
34 1771305036 A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A o) 6.00 | 10.00 | 60.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Drug Abuse OE020 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| 24.00 194.00 8.08
35 1771305037 [¢) 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 | A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 B 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Yogain Daily Life OE052 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| 24.00 148.00 6.17
36 1771305038 o) 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 | A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A A+ 3.00 | 9.00 | 27.00 A 6.00 | 8.00 | 48.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Art of Patisserie(Baking) OE072 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| 24.00 202.00 8.42
37 1771305039 B 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00 B 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00 C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 N.A C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 A 6.00 | 8.00 | 48.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Network Marketing OE054 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00| 24.00 144.00 6.00
38 1771305040 B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 C I 3.00 | 5.00 I 15.00 N.A F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Introduction to Taxation and GST |OE050 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00| 24.00 114.00 4.75
39 1771305041 A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00| A+ 4.00 | 9.00 | 36.00 3.00 | 6.00 | 18.00 N.A B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 A 6.00 | 8.00 | 48.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Photography and Photoshop OE016 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| 24.00 189.00 7.88
40 1771305042 B+ 4.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 F 400 | 0.00 | 0.00 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 N.A C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Introduction to Taxation and GST |OE050 C 3.00 | 5.00 | 15.00| 24.00 64.00 2.67
41 1771305043 P 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.00 4.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00 N.A F 3.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 F 6.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Food & Nutrition OEOQ19 P 3.00 | 4.00 | 12.00| 24.00 46.00 192
42 1771305047 A 4.00 | 8.00 | 32.00 4.00 | 6.00 | 24.00 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 N.A C 3.00 | 500 | 15.00| A+ 6.00 | 9.00 | 54.00 B 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 |Himalayan Biodiversity OE005 B+ 3.00 | 7.00 | 21.00| 24.00 173.00 7.21
43 1871305001 (6] 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 0 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00 N.A o) 3.00 | 10.00 | 30.00 | A+ 6.00 | 9.00 | 54.00 0 1.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 |Art of Patisserie(Baking) OEQ72 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| 24.00 222.00 9.25
44 1871305002 o) 4.00 | 10.00 | 40.00| A+ 400 | 9.00 | 36.00 | A+ 3.00 | 9.00 | 27.00 N.A 0 3.00 | 10.00 | 30.00 | A+ 6.00 | 9.00 | 54.00 0 1.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 |Total Quality Management OE027 A 3.00 | 8.00 | 24.00| 24.00 221.00 9.21
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